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FALL 2009 ENROLLMENT

Headcount
Total 14,638
Undergraduate 12,291
Graduate, Master's 1,61 |
Graduate, Doctoral 736
FT/PT UG
Full-time 1,361
Part-time 930
Transfers 596
Diversity #
White 1,192
Black [,396
Other 889
International 703
Hispanic 258
Asian | 64
American Indian 36
Gender
Male 6,390
Female 8,248
Residency UG
[n-State [1,314
Out-of-State 666
International 311

Campus Location

Indiana
Punxsutawney
Northpointe
Monroeville

FTE
12,748
[1,432

1,050

266

GR
1,061
1,286

%
7646%
9.54%
6.07%
4.80%
|.76%
I.12%
25%

43.65%
56.35%

GR
1,578
377
392

13,864
295
194
285



ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE

Eberly College of Business and
Information Technology

Undergraduate 2,081
Graduate 340
College of Education and Educational
Technology

Undergraduate 1,424
Graduate 762
College of Fine Arts

Undergraduate 725
Graduate 40
College of Health and Human Services
Undergraduate 4,187
Graduate 487

College of Humanities and

Social Sciences

Undergraduate 1,793
Graduate 552

College of Natural Sciences

and Mathematics

Undergraduate 1,786
Graduate 147

School of Graduate Studies
and Research |9

School of Continuing Education 295
TUITION

UG GR
In-State $5,554 $6,666
Out-of-State $13,886  $10,666
Reciprocity $8,332

Faculty with terminal degrees 501 (91%)

Institutional Research,
Planning, and Assessment
www.iup.edu/planningandassessment
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